LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

78BD0101-2

2 9“

8742407372919

Weight:

O.E.M. MAKE
5561152R00 SUZUKI
5561152R00000
5561152R01 -
5561152R01000 SUZUKI
55611M68P00

/8BD0101-2

e o

MAKE
SUZUKI

BALENO II (FW, EW) 02.16-
1.0 (A1K310) (K10C)

1.2 (A1K412) (K12C)

1.2 (K12C)

1.4 (K14B)

1.2 Hybrid (A1K412) (K12C)

SWIFT V (AZ) 01.17-
1.0 (ZC13S) (K10C)

1.0 (A2L310) (K10C)

1.2 (A2L412) (K12M)

1.2

1.2 (A2L412)

1.2 (A2N412) (K12M)

1.2 (A2L412, ZC83S) (K12C)
1.2 AllGrip (A2L412) (K12C)
1.2 (ZC83S) (K12C)

1.2 AllGrip (ZD83S) (K12C)
1.0 SHVS (A2L310) (K10C)

1.2 Hybrid (Mild Hybrid) AllGrip (A2L412)
(K12M)

1.2 Hybrid (Mild Hybrid) AllGrip (A2L412)
(K12M)

1.2 SHVS (A2L412) (K12CS)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD

4WD

FWD

CcC

998
1242
1242
1372
1242

998

998
1197
1197
1197
1197
1242
1242
1242
1242

998

1197

1197

1242

Kw

82
66
67
68
66

75
82
60
61
62
87
66
66
67
67
82

61

61

66

cv g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
112 02.16- -
90 02.16- -
91 02.16- -
92 06.16- -
90 02.16- -

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

102 01.17- u
112 04.17-
82 09.17-
83 03.18-
84 06.18-
118 05.18-
90 04.17-
90 04.17-
91 01.17-
91 01.17-

112 04.17-
83 06.20- -
83 06.20- -

90 04.17- -
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1.2 SHVS AllGrip (A2L412) (K12CS) Gasol./el 4WD 1242 66 90 04.17-
éc.

1.2 SHVS (ZC53S, ZC43S) (K12C) Gasol./el FWD = 1242 67 91 01.17-
éc.

1.2 SHVS AllGrip (ZD53S) Gasol./el 4WD 1242 67 91 01.17-

éc.



